
UNIT:  162368
DEALER: North Trail RV
SPECIAL:  426 (Rev 1)
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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SKIN: 62500 BRIGHT PLATINUM MET.
A - 62930 ONYX MET.
B - 64908 BISCOTTI ORANGE MET.
C - 63227 NEWMAR ANTHRACITE MET.



Created 7/3/2018

SKIN: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88 319.5 319.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 41.20 121.08 164.8 484.3
BC105 WHITE 65.83 186.90 263.3 747.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 204.38 391.28 817.5 1565.1
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 226.30 617.58 905.2 2470.3
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 28.93 646.50 115.7 2586.0
BC200 BLACK 75.48 721.98 301.9 2887.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 117.53 839.50 470.1 3358.0
BC260 SATIN BLACK 37.78 877.28 151.1 3509.1

COLOR A: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.75 78.75 315.0 315.0
BC200 BLACK 644.83 723.58 2579.3 2894.3
BC600 GOLD 47.58 771.15 190.3 3084.6
BC105 WHITE 40.78 811.93 163.1 3247.7
BC805 RED OXIDE 32.98 844.90 131.9 3379.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 11.20 856.10 44.8 3424.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.60 864.70 34.4 3458.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.80 866.50 7.2 3466.0

COLOR B: 64908 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.78 80.78 323.1 323.1
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 166.38 247.15 665.5 988.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 120.38 367.53 481.5 1470.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.20 382.73 60.8 1530.9
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 19.20 401.93 76.8 1607.7
BC800 RED GOLD 283.55 685.48 1134.2 2741.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 121.98 807.45 487.9 3229.8
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 14.40 821.85 57.6 3287.4
BC840 RED VIOLET 50.40 872.25 201.6 3489.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.00 882.25 40.0 3529.0

COLOR C: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.08 80.08 320.3 320.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 35.23 115.30 140.9 461.2
BC185 COARSE STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 288.23 403.53 1152.9 1614.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 6.00 409.53 24.0 1638.1
BC200 BLACK 273.03 682.55 1092.1 2730.2
BC250 BLUE BLACK 100.88 783.43 403.5 3133.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 15.63 799.05 62.5 3196.2
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 30.03 829.08 120.1 3316.3
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 8.80 837.88 35.2 3351.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 40.43 878.30 161.7 3513.2

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

BRIGHT PLATINUM MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 162368 - 2019 CANYON STAR

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR ANTHRACITE

MET

BISCOTTI ORANGE MET

ONYX MET



Created 7/3/2018

SKIN: 62500 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 618.75 618.75 2475.0 2475.0
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 82.28 701.03 329.1 2804.1
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 77.95 778.98 311.8 3115.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 78.03 857.00 312.1 3428.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 24.93 881.93 99.7 3527.7
HB260 SATIN BLACK 22.78 904.70 91.1 3618.8
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.47 924.18 77.9 3696.7
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 15.13 939.30 60.5 3757.2
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 32.48 971.78 129.9 3887.1

COLOR A: 62930 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 667.48 667.48 2669.9 2669.9
HB250 BLACK 197.70 865.18 790.8 3460.7
HB200 BLUE BLACK 38.00 903.18 152.0 3612.7
HB650 YELLOW GOLD 31.13 934.30 124.5 3737.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 7.78 942.08 31.1 3768.3
HB770 RED OXIDE 5.80 947.88 23.2 3791.5
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 1.05 948.93 4.2 3795.7

COLOR B: 64908 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 626.60 626.60 2506.4 2506.4
HB250 BLACK 132.88 759.48 531.5 3037.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 48.45 807.93 193.8 3231.7
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 39.10 847.03 156.4 3388.1
HB444 BLUE 15.40 862.43 61.6 3449.7
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 13.38 875.80 53.5 3503.2
HB46L BLUE PEARL 8.23 884.03 32.9 3536.1
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.00 886.03 8.0 3544.1
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.08 888.10 8.3 3552.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 62.85 950.95 251.4 3803.8

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 162368 - 2019 CANYON STAR

BRIGHT PLATINUM MET

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR

ANTHRACITE MET

ONYX MET

BISCOTTI ORANGE MET


